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Figure 25.2.9
OUTER
DOWSING
OFFSHORE WIND
Date: 19/02/2025 © Crown copyright [and
podwessyrd  JIGL R
evision: 2.

535000

536000

537000

542000



344000

343000

342000

341000

340000

535000

536|000

537000

et

N

T
'l"EiStO_n

\A_\L‘X/l\

TOFT CP

o2

'.\;F:: :|::S:: =

_..1.\ J 3
%

s, “ /ﬁ,g%woad Farm

L
Southfield'>

536000

344000

343000

342000

341000

340000

Legend

[] Order Limits
—=m Onshore Segment Break
Agricultural Land Classification (Grade)
Grade 1
Grade 2
Non Agricultural
Urban

Sources:
© Natural England copyright. Contains Ordnance Survey data.

L Leyertoniighoa
= P D

NV

Roger]
Toft Gand
: et oy Gat
Coordinate System: British National Grid
0 0.5 1 km
| ] ] ] | ] ] ] J
Scale: 1:15,000 A3 Page Size

pxwpue [en}nduby 'Lz L Z1L000°95€S0WRIdeYD\eSN PUBT\GA\LSS SO #Z0Z\BUMAMSBMA\SID\U28L\BUISMOQ JBINO #HLD Z1000\PYT SIUBINSUOD 8909 - 9GEG0\SI08l0Id\ L S1oaloid SID\Se|ssIB\\ :Ujed Juswnood

Environmental Statement Version 2
Examination Update

Agricultural Land: ECC 10
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